
PURE DROPS SELECTION OLIVE OILS

PURE DROPS
EXTRA VIRGIN 
OLIVE OIL (1000ML)
For your daily meals.

Pure Drops of extra virgin olive oil, naturally twisted from the finest olives. It has 

a deep bright golden color, a fruity bittersweet flavor and the aroma of green 

olive leaves. A high quality extra virgin olive oil that will relish your dishes and 

enrich your daily nutrition.

Logistic Information

Longcrest Limited - 1B, Georgiou Gemistou str., 2047, Nicosia, Cyprus, Tel: +357 22232395, Email: info@puredrops.grWWW.PUREDROPS.GR

EAN code
Net Weight p/Bottle (Kg)

Bottles p/Carton

Gross Weight p/Carton (Kg)

Cartons p/Row

5292696000074

0,92 

12 

12,7 

 13

5

65

 780

 826

148

Number of Rows 

Cartons p/Europallet

Bottles p/Europallet 

Gross Weight p/Europallet (Kg) 

Height (Cm)

Lifetime (Months)   18-24




